
 

CSIR-NORTH EAST INSTITUTE OF SCIENCE & TECHNOLOGY: 
JORHAT 

COUNCIL OF SCIENTIFIC AND INDUSTRIAL RESEARCH 
 

 
                                                                                                                                               

NOTICE INVITING TENDER 
No. NIT/WEB/ 51/2016 

Sealed item rate tenders are invited for the works mentioned below from  the Contractors/Firms registered in appropriate class of 
C.P.W.D., Railways, M.E.S., Post & Telegraph  Department, State P.W.D.’s, Semi-Government organizations and/or from those, who 
have successfully carried out similar works for C.S.I.R. or its  laboratories/Institutes  or  Government  Organizations having required T 
& P. The tender document will be accepted only from those contractors, who have satisfactorily executed similar works of value : a) 
three similar works, each 40 % of estimated cost or b)  two  similar  works each  of  value  50  %  of  estimated  cost  or  c)  one Similar 
work of  80 % estimated cost. The Contractor(s) already awarded work order for similar type of work at NEIST, Jorhat and not 
able to complete the contract in the allotted schedule and also not signed any agreement is (are) not eligible to submit the 
tender. 

For issue of Tender papers, proof of their Registration, Experience, Sales Tax Certificate, electrical license and Capability must be 

submitted to the full satisfaction of the officer issuing the tenders:  

 

Sl.
No 

Name of Work at CSIR-NEIST, 
BLIT, Naharlagun, A P. 

Estimated 
Cost in Rs. 

Earnest 
money 

Cost of 
Tender 

Time of 
Completion 

Date of 
issue 

Last Date of 
submission 

Date/Time of 
Opening 

1 Construction of a dustbin near Yawn 

Colony  71,076.00 1450.00 150.00 45 days 
01.09.2016 

to 
13.09.2016 

14.09.2016 
upto 1.00 pm 

 
14.09.2016 at 

2.30 pm 

2 Repairing of Main gate entry point 

(Culverts and Approach) 10,69,305.00 21500.00 500.00 120 days 
01.09.2016 

to 
13.09.2016 

14.09.2016 
upto 1.00 pm 

 
14.09.2016 at 

2.30 pm 

3 Renovation of Staff quarters(Civil and 

Electrical works) 17,09239.00 34500.00 500.00 150days 
01.09.2016 

to 
13.09.2016 

14.09.2016 
upto 1.00 pm 

 
14.09.2016 at 

2.30 pm 

 

 

Tender documents can also be downloaded from the web site http://www.neist.res.in. In case the tender documents obtained from the 

web site, then the tenderer should enclose a separate Demand draft / Pay Order from a scheduled bank in favour of Director, NEIST 

Jorhat for the cost of tender (Non refundable) towards the tender cost and also submit his credentials along with the tender for 

verification. The tenderers are advised to see the work site before quoting the rates.  

 
 

 

 

ADMINISTRATIVE OFFICER 

 

 


